OONODNDHWN—

Daniel Cahill

Ed Clements
Wayne Tomlinson
Steve Lye

Julian Wilkes
Stuart Gold

Matt Robinson
Mike Egan

Amy greenhalak
Jim Wagstaff
Andrew Tuffin
Alice Wyatt

Adam Pattemore
Adam Gribble
Richard Stenhouse
Jeff Watson

Carl Hedges
Andrew Taylor
Chris Fuoco

Mark Thomas

Stuart Weech
Nikki Guiver
Christophe Williams
Richard Sharp
Alice Lonneragan
Matt Baker
Caroline Mullane
Adam Hill

Sadie Essex
Malcolm Maxstead
Olivia Higginson
Lesley Nesbitt
Jasmine Farrer
Emma Powell
James Musselwhite
Tim Willis

Kirsty Norman
Nigel Morgan
Gemma Morgan
Ally Parker

Kelly Druce

Linda Membury
Athol Petts

Claire Loneragan
Belinda Squires
Nigel Rousell

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

4 Times

10K 1

10K 2

10K 3

10K 4

10K 5

10K 6

10K7

10K 8

10K 9

10K 10
10K 11
10K 12
10K 13
10K 14
10K 15
10K 16
10K 17
10K 18
10K 19
10K 20
10K 21
10K 22
10K 23
10K 24
10K 25
10K 26
10K 27
10K 28
10K 29
10K 30
10K 31
10K 32
10K 33
10K 34
10K 35
10K 36
10K 37
10K 38
10K 39
10K 40
10K 41
10K 42
10K 43
10K 44
10K 45
10K 46
10K 47

Page 1

107

73

69
16

42
103
82

I
72
74
109

106
3
12

0:37:15
0:40:38
0:41:22
0:41:52
0:42:18
0:44:.05
0:44:18
0:44:20
0:45:03
0:45:08
0:45:14
0:45:25
0:45:45
0:46:25
0:47.05
0:47:23
0:47:27
0:47:44
0:47:59
0:48:00
0:48:24
0:48:45
0:49:01
0:50:00
0:50:22
0:50:46
0:50:41
0:51:44
0:52:44
0:52:47
0:53:.09
0:53:20
0:53:26
0:53:30
0:53:46
0:53:58
0:54:42
0:55:58
0:56:20
0:57:15
0:57:20
0:57:38
0:57:50
0:58:01
0:58:03
0:58:10
0:58:12



Rebecca Gage
Jamie Prior
Sophie Dyer
Louise Ward
Vanessa Nichols
Holly Best

Sian Mara

Stella Pearce
Richard Haston
Sharon Hardy
Michael Wills
Samantha Lloyd
Sally Jenner Hurford
Nicola Chudley
Sue Ripley

Helen Crossman
Claire Shucksmith
Jan Best

Serena Cambridge
Tim Hoyle

Karen Price
Shelley Meadon
Vicky Whitworth
Mick Whitworth
Katie Brooks

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

4_Times

10K 48
10K 49
10K S0
10K 51
10K 52
10K 53
10K 54
10K 55
10K 56
10K 57
10K 58
10K 59
10K 60
10K 61
10K 62
10K 63
10K 64
10K 65
10K 66
10K 67
10K 68
10K 69
10K 70
10K 71
10K 72

Page 2

2BB5B88583

N = O
@ w -

faNg2R3PIBLE

0:58:15
0:58:48
0:59:01
0:59:08
0:59:19
0:59:40
1:02:13
1:02:19
1:02:38
1:03:11
1:03:25
1:03:46
1:05:00
1:05:13
1:05:16
1:05:50
1:05:54
1:06:15
1:07:03
1:10:47
1:11:15
1:11:53
1:12:06
1:13:.03
1:14:45



