	4_Times						
1	Daniel Cahill	10K	10K 1	17	0:37:15		
2	Ed Clements	10K	10K 2	91	0:40:38		
2	Wayne Tomlinson	10K	10K 3	18	0:41:22		
4	Steve Lye	10K	10K 4	19	0:41:52		
5	Julian Wilkes	10K	10K 5	20	0:42:18		
6	Stuart Gold	10K	10K 6	108	0:44:05		
7	Matt Robinson	10K	10K 7	75	0:44:18		
8	Mike Egan	10K	10K 8	3	0:44:20		
9	Amy greenhalak	10K	10K 9	93	0:45:03		
10	Jim Wagstaff	10K	10K 10	85	0:45:08		
11	Andrew Tuffin	10K	10K 11	95	0:45:14		
12	Alice Wyatt	10K	10K 12	79	0:45:25		
13	Adam Pattemore	10K	10K 13	57	0:45:45		
14	Adam Gribble	10K	10K 14	67	0:46:25		
15	Richard Stenhouse	10K	10K 15	77	0:47:05		
16	Jeff Watson	10K	10K 16	14	0:47:23		
17	Carl Hedges	10K	10K 17	54	0:47:27		
18	Andrew Taylor	10K	10K 18	78	0:47:44		
19	Chris Fuoco	10K	10K 19	66	0:47:59		
20	Mark Thomas	10K	10K 20	47	0:48:00		
21	200701837378301778	10K	10K 21	87	0:48:24		
22	Stuart Weech	10K	10K 22	11	0:48:45		
23	Nikki Guiver	10K	10K 23	90	0:49:01		
24	Christophe Williams	10K	10K 24	9	0:50:00		
25	Richard Sharp	10K	10K 25	30	0:50:22		
26	Alice Lonneragan	10K	10K 26	107	0:50:46		
27	Matt Baker	10K	10K 27	22	0:50:41		
28	Caroline Mullane	10K	10K 28	73	0:51:44		
29	Adam Hill	10K	10K 29	94	0:52:44		
30	Sadie Essex	10K	10K 30	38	0:52:47		
31	Malcolm Maxstead	10K	10K 31	86	0:53:09		
32	Olivia Higginson	10K	10K 32	69	0:53:20		
33	Lesley Nesbitt	10K	10K 33	16	0:53:26		
34	Jasmine Farrer	10K	10K 34	89	0:53:30		
35	Emma Powell	10K	10K 35	42	0:53:46		
36	James Musselwhite	10K	10K 36	103	0:53:58		
37	Tim Willis	10K	10K 37	82	0:54:42		
38	Kirsty Norman	10K	10K 38	96	0:55:58		
39	Nigel Morgan	10K	10K 39	71	0:56:20		
40	Gemma Morgan	10K	10K 40	72	0:57:15		
41	Ally Parker	10K	10K 41	74	0:57:20		
42	Kelly Druce	10K	10K 42	109	0:57:38		
43	Linda Membury	10K	10K 43	6	0:57:50		
44	Athol Petts	10K	10K 44	80	0:58:01		
45	Claire Loneragan	10K	10K 45	106	0:58:03		
46	Belinda Squires	10K	10K 46	31	0:58:10		
47	Nigel Rousell	10K	10K 47	12	0:58:12		

ımes

48	Rebecca Gage	10K	10K 48	8	0:58:15
49	Jamie Prior	10K	10K 49	76	0:58:48
50	Sophie Dyer	10K	10K 50	68	0:59:01
51	Louise Ward	10K	10K 51	55	0:59:08
52	Vanessa Nichols	10K	10K 52	50	0:59:19
53	Holly Best	10K	10K 53	59	0:59:40
54	Sian Mara	10K	10K 54	48	1:02:13
55	Stella Pearce	10K	10K 55	29	1:02:19
56	Richard Haston	10K	10K 56	60	1:02:38
57	Sharon Hardy	10K	10K 57	84	1:03:11
58	Michael Wills	10K	10K 58	51	1:03:25
59	Samantha Lloyd	10K	10K 59	13	1:03:46
60	Sally Jenner Hurford	10K	10K 60	28	1:05:00
61	Nicola Chudley	10K	10K 61	34	1:05:13
62	Sue Ripley	10K	10K 62	33	1:05:16
63	Helen Crossman	10K	10K 63	105	1:05:50
64	Claire Shucksmith	10K	10K 64	62	1:05:54
65	Jan Best	10K	10K 65	58	1:06:15
66	Serena Cambridge	10K	10K 66	104	1:07:03
67	Tim Hoyle	10K	10K 67	83	1:10:47
68	Karen Price	10K	10K 68	81	1:11:15
69	Shelley Meadon	10K	10K 69	35	1:11:53
70	Vicky Whitworth	10K	10K 70	7	1:12:06
71	Mick Whitworth	10K	10K 71	5	1:13:03
72	Katie Brooks	10K	10K 72	4	1:14:45